3
Copyright © 2001-2017 Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited.45078-5/17
Cylinders and Keys
Key Systems
Designing Master Key Systems
3
Copyright © 2001-2017 Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited.45078-5/17
Step 1

Numbering Scheme Overview
Key Systems
How to Order Cylinders
Finish
Description Specify
Bright Brass 605
Satin Brass 606
Bright Bronze 611
Satin Bronze 612
Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Oil Rubbed 613
Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Equivalent 613E
Bright Nickel Plated 618
 Satin Nickel Plated              619
Flat Black Coated 622
Bright Chromium Plated 625
Satin Chromium Plated 626
Bright Stainless Steel 629
Satin Stainless Steel 630
Black Oxidized Bronze, Oil Rubbed 722
Cylinder Type Mechanism Function Length Cam Pins Keyway
10 	 Mortise
11 	 Flex Head Mortise
12 	 Concealed Shell
	 Mortise
13 	 Thumbturn Mortise
14 	 Dummy Mortise
15	 Access 3 Mortise - AP
16	 Access 3 Mortise - AS
17	 Access 3 Mortise - AHS
20 	 Knob/Lever
21 	 Continental Knob
22 	 Competitor Knob/Lever
23	 Access 3 Competitor
	 Knob/Lever
24 	 Competitor Keyways
25	 Access 3 KIK/KIL - AP
26	 Access 3 KIK/KIL - AS
27	 Access 3 KIK/KIL - AHS
28	 Access 3 Competitor
	 KIL - AS
29	 Access 3 Competitor
	 KIL - AHS
30 	 Rim
33 	 Thumbturn Rim
35	 Access 3 Rim - AP
36	 Access 3 Rim - AS
37	 Access 3 Rim - AHS
42 	 Special Application
44  	 DL2200, DL3200
45	 Access 3 DL2200/
	 DL3200 - AP
46	 Access 3 DL2200/
	 DL3200 - AS
47	 Access 3 DL2200/
	 DL3200 - AHS
80 	 IC-Core Only (LFIC)
85	 Access 3 IC Core - AP
86	 Access 3 IC Core - AS
87	 Access 3 IC Core - AHS
2300  	RFC Padlock
0 	 Standard
1 	 Security
2 	 Pyramid
3 	 IC Pyramid
	 Cylinder (LFIC)
4 	 SFIC Housing
6	 Master Ring
7 	 LFIC Housing
8 	 IC Complete
	 Cylinder (LFIC)
9 	 IC Security
	 Cylinder (LFIC)
0 	 Standard